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Spec

Product name Resin Fineness(dtex) Fiber length(mm) Type Remarks

Recycled-Polyester

Recycled-Polyester

/Polyethylene
1.7T～6.0

38

Hydrophilic-type

Durability/Hydrophili

c-type

Water repellency-

type

Obtainable；

Eco-label

Green-label

44

51

Recycled-Polyester
1.3

1.6

38

44

51

Same performance as commercial Polyester


